La Vista / La Sierra PM Bus Schedule 2024/2025

Transportation Concerns Please Call (714)-680-5660

Bus Stops 5th Period Bell @ 12:42

La Vista

Malvern @ Target Way

Malvern @ Country Club Way
Western @ Franklin

8th St @ Bellis Park
Orangethorpe @ Knott
Orangethorpe @ Western
Orangethorpe @ Stanton
Orangethorpe @ Auto Center Dr

La Vista HS

Palm St @ Imperial Hwy
Cypress St @ Rosecrest Ave
Amber Valley @ 1st St
Whitebrook Dr @ Stoneham Way
La Habra HS

La Vista HS

Brea Blvd @ Rolling Hills North
Stearns @ Descanso Park
Palm St @ Hodson Ave

Palm St @ Imperial Hwy

La Vista HS

Commonwealth @ Lemon PM Taco Bell
Highland @ EIlm P.M. South
Orangethorpe @ Richman P.M. West
Orangethorpe @ Woods PM West
Orangethorpe @ Euclid PM West
Orangethorpe @ Basque PM West
Orangethorpe @ Brookhurst PM West
Orangethorpe @ Gilbert PM West
Valencia @ Magnolia PM North
Valencia @ Pine PM East

Valencia @ Basque PM East

La Vista HS

Nicolas Way @ Hughs
Flower Ave @ Dale
Whitaker @ Dale
Whitaker @ Stanton
Artesia @ Stanton
Valencia Dr @ Olin

Bus Times

Bus Stops 6th Period Bell @ 2:00

La Vista HS

Brea Blvd @ Rolling Hills North
Stearns @ Descanso Park
Palm @ Hodson Ave

Palm St @ Imperial Hwy

La Vista HS

First @ Amber Valley

La Habra H.S.

Cypress @ Rosecrest Ave

La Vista HS

Commonwealth @ Lemon PM Taco Bell
Highland @ Elm P.M. South
Orangethorpe @ Richman P.M. West
Orangethorpe @ Woods PM West
Orangethorpe @ Euclid PM West
Orangethorpe @ Basque PM West
Orangethorpe @ Brookhurst PM West
Orangethorpe @ Gilbert PM West
Flower @ Dale

Whitaker @ Dale

Whitaker @ Stanton

Valencia @ Olin

Valencia @ Magnolia East

Valencia @ Pine PM East

Valencia @ Basque PM East

La Vista HS

Malvern & Target Way

Malvern @ Country Club
Western @ Franklin

Artesia @ Stanton

8the St @ Bellis Park
Orangethorpe @ Knott
Orangethorpe @ Western
Orangethorpe @ Stanton
Orangethorpe @ Auto Center Dr

Bus Times

2:00
2:06
2:16
2:19
2:26

2:00
2:20
2:30
2:38

2:00
2:08
2:12
2:16
2:19
2:20
2:23
2:26
2:29
2:31
2:33
2:36
2:38
2:41
2:44
2:48

2:00
2:12
2:18
2:26
2:31
2:35
2:38
2:40
2:43

Bus Stops 8th Period 3:36 Bus Times
La Habra Area- Route # 12 8th Period

La Vista HS 3:36
Palm St @ Imperial Hwy 3:49
Cypress @ Rosecrest Ave 3:56
Amber Valley @ 1st Street 4:03
La Habra HS 4:1
Stearns @ Descanso Park 4:18
Palm @ Hudson Ave 4:21
Fullerton Area- Route # 14 8th Period

La Vista HS 3:36
Commonwealth @ Lemon PM Taco Bell 3:42
Highland @ Elm P.M. South 3:46
Orangethorpe @ Richman P.M. West 3:49
Orangethorpe @ Woods PM West 3:52
Orangethorpe @ Euclid PM West 3:54
Orangethorpe @ Basque PM West 3:57
Orangethorpe @ Brookhurst PM West 4:00
Orangethorpe @ Gilbert PM West 4:02
Flower @ Dale 4:04
Whitaker @ Dale 4:07
Whitaker @ Stanton 4:10
Valencia @ Olin 4:12
Valencia @ Magnolia East 4:15
Valencia @ Pine PM East 4:18
Valencia @ Basque PM East 4:22

Bellis Park- Route # 16 8th Period

La Vista HS 3:36
Malvern & Target Way 3:48
Malvern @ Country Club 3:54
Western @ Franklin 4:03
Artesia @ Stanton 4:08
8the St @ Bellis Park 4:13
Orangethorpe @ Knott 4:18
Orangethorpe @ Western 4:21
Orangethorpe @ Stanton 4:24
Orangethorpe @ Auto Center Dr 4:27

2:46




